
GP Practice Nurse and GP Practice Manager Conference | Agenda
28th February 2026, Páirc Uí Chaoimh  

Welcome & news from Bon Secours Cork - Mrs. Ber Mulcahy DON

“The thyroid”
Dr Maeve Durkan, Consultant Endocrinologist 

“Paediatric respiratory complaints – a practical approach"
 Dr Gavin Stone Consultant Paediatrician 

Mrs Ber Mulcahy 
Director of Nursing

Bon Secours Hospital Cork

Coffee

“A practical approach to cognitive decline and dementia in general 
practice”

Professor Paul Gallagher 

“Assisted decision making”
Peter Groarke Solicitor, RDJ,  Healthcare Law  

“How to thrive, not just survive”. 
Richard Hogan, Family Psychotherapist

Buffet Lunch 

8.00-8.30

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00 

12.00-12.45

13.00

Cardiothoracic & 
tissue viability 

Respiratory 
Medication in 
short supply 

The mindful, 
stress-free 

Practice Manager  
with Ber 

9.00 - 10.00 1st Session 

 
10.30 - 12.00 2nd Session 

 

Registration 

8.30-9.00

Urology 
catheter care  
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